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ÉCHELLE

FORMAT

       .047 LBS
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A
WEIGHT:
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FT1LC900FS01 FX FUSION SPLICE-ON CONNECTOR, OM1, LC SIMPLEX, 
900µm TIGHT BUFFER/250µm, BEIGE HOUSING, 1/PACK

FT3LC900FS01 FX FUSION SPLICE-ON CONNECTOR, OM3-4, LC SIMPLEX, 
900µm TIGHT BUFFER/250µm, AQUA HOUSING, 1/PACK

FT4LC900FS01 FX FUSION SPLICE-ON CONNECTOR, OM4, LC SIMPLEX, 
900µm TIGHT BUFFER/250µm, ERIKA VIOLET HOUSING, 1/PACK

FT5LC900FS01 FX FUSION SPLICE-ON CONNECTOR, OM5, LC SIMPLEX, 
900µm TIGHT BUFFER/250µm, LIME GREEN HOUSING, 1/PACK

FTSLC900FS01 FX FUSION SPLICE-ON CONNECTOR, OS2, LC SIMPLEX, 
900µm TIGHT BUFFER/250µm, BLUE HOUSING, 1/PACK

FTSLB900FS01 FX FUSION SPLICE-ON CONNECTOR, OS2, LC/APC SIMPLEX, 
900µm TIGHT BUFFER/250µm, GREEN HOUSING, 1/PACK

FTBLB900FS01 FX FUSION SPLICE-ON CONNECTOR, A2/B2, LC/APC SIMPLEX, 
900µm TIGHT BUFFER/250µm, GREEN HOUSING, 1/PACK
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